
Jun 17, 2018
2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 2

JAMES ISLAND, SC

RESULTS FOR OPEN FEMALES

2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 2

James Island, SC 6/17/2018 7:15 am

Timed By GO Race Productions

PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 1 57 O Juli Nievergelt Mount Pleasant SC1 7:31 1:14 1 31:34 0:41 1 22:441:03:42
2. 2 24 O Hailey Nievergelt Mount Pleasant SC2 8:11 1:05 2 32:240:292 23:11 1:05:19
3. 29339 O Deanna Walter Mount Pleasant SC4 9:11 1:17 4 32:460:383 23:35 1:07:25
4. 4 25 O Kayla Edwards Charleston SC 3 8:16 0:573 32:35 0:324 25:55 1:08:14
5. 3 48 O Catherine Hollister Mount Pleasant SC 1:09:00

24 28 O Hannah
Moldenhauer

Charleston SC 5 9:32 1:19 5 36:061:23



RESULTS FOR OPEN MALES

2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 2

James Island, SC 6/17/2018 7:15 am

Timed By GO Race Productions

PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 195 27 O George Moreno Bluffton SC 1 7:01 0:451 27:49 0:246 19:38 0:55:35

2. 5 18 O Bradley Sanders Mount Pleasant
SC

5 7:52 0:47 5 30:19 0:32 3 18:58 0:58:27

3. 17 41 O Robert Flanigan South
Chesterfield VA

13 9:23 1:01 2 28:27 0:345 19:38 0:59:01

4. 6 28 O Chris Bailey Charleston SC 9 8:38 1:03 9 31:03 0:401 17:52 0:59:13
5. 9 19 O Alex Hutton Charleston SC 3 7:23 0:57 8 30:41 0:33 10 20:080:59:40

6. 10 35 O Matthew
Moldenhauer

Charleston SC 6 8:04 1:13 11 31:16 0:454 19:13 1:00:29

7. 12 22 O Benjamin Hillebrand Mount Pleasant
SC

2 7:08 1:06 7 30:38 0:26 12 21:40 1:00:56

8. 22 34 O Dan Jones Mount Pleasant
SC

15 10:01 0:56 3 29:47 0:26 8 20:001:01:09

9. 7 36 O Tim Greene Sullivans Island
SC

12 9:13 0:484 29:57 0:38 11 21:07 1:01:41

10. 11 23 O Connor Roudabush Goose Creek SC 10 9:02 0:5412 31:40 0:33 9 20:01 1:02:07
11. 23 29 O Jason McCormack Daniel Island SC 4 7:38 0:466 30:30 0:27 14 23:13 1:02:31
12. 15 28 O Ian Evans Charleston SC 14 9:25 1:16 13 33:21 0:16 2 18:31 1:02:48

13. 21 22 O Matthew Jensen West Columbia
SC

11 9:06 1:11 10 31:12 0:56 13 22:01 1:04:25

14. 32930 O John Duberley Bluffton SC 16 10:28 1:30 15 34:540:37 7 19:55 1:07:23

15. 13 34 O Kostantinos
Katsanevakis

Mount Pleasant
SC

8 8:31 1:35 16 36:20 0:4315 23:16 1:10:24

16. 33036 O Mark Maslow Evington VA 17 11:02 1:16 14 34:31 0:4916 25:57 1:13:34
17. 16 42 O Stephen Fernandez Johns Island SC 7 8:30 1:35 17 36:21 1:15 17 28:35 1:16:14



RESULTS FOR ATHENA

2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 2

James Island, SC 6/17/2018 7:15 am

Timed By GO Race Productions

Place Bib Age Code NAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 151 33 A Alissa Kasprzyk Mount Pleasant SC 1 12:30 1:37 1 38:53 1:06 1 36:10 1:30:15
2. 26535 A Cammi Stanko Charleston SC 3 17:42 2:402 43:01 1:20 2 37:24 1:42:05

40 20 A Emily Beasley Lexington SC 2 16:53 2:17 3 1:04:52 0:40

RESULTS FOR MASTERS ATHENA

2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 2

James Island, SC 6/17/2018 7:15 am

Timed By GO Race Productions

Place Bib Age Code NAME CITY/STATE Rank SWIM T1 Rank BIKE T2 Rank RUN TIME DQ

RESULTS FOR CLYDESDALES

2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 2

James Island, SC 6/17/2018 7:15 am

Timed By GO Race Productions

Place Bib Age Code NAME CITY/STATE RankSWIM T1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 22730 C George Rabon Mount Pleasant SC 1 10:27 3:05 1 41:25 1:40 1 27:53 1:24:27
2. 317 29 C Caleb Gilkey Charleston SC 2 22:06 3:50 2 45:46 2:04 2 36:33 1:50:18



RESULTS FOR MASTER CLYDESDALES

2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 2

James Island, SC 6/17/2018 7:15 am

Timed By GO Race Productions

PlaceBib AgeCode NAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 164 46 C Robert Lane Goose Creek SC 2 12:53 1:19 2 34:25 1:12 3 32:43 1:22:29
2. 25044 C Robert Scogin North Charleston SC 3 13:23 1:27 3 35:35 1:042 31:04 1:22:32
3. 319 41 C Corey Holt Summervile SC 1 8:52 1:53 1 34:241:51 4 36:401:23:39
4. 315 43 C Gabriel Mangold Irmo SC 4 14:27 3:11 4 36:38 1:28 1 30:43 1:26:25
5. 39 45 C Robert Baumstark Mount Pleasant SC 5 14:39 3:255 39:05 1:34 5 37:30 1:36:11



Jun 17, 2018
2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 2

JAMES ISLAND, SC

TOP 1 MASTERS FEMALES
Place Bib Sex Code NAME Age Rank SWIM T1 Rank BIKE T2 Rank RUN TIME DQ
1. 162 F Sara Kraft 46 1 8:50 1:26 2 34:02 1:00 5 25:06 1:10:23

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 2

James Island, SC 6/17/2018 7:15 am

Timed By GO Race Productions

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 12 - 14 (** NONE **)

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 15 - 19
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 161 17 Kelsey Kraft Mount Pleasant SC 1 7:49 1:45 2 39:00 0:541 24:091:13:35
2. 19616 Cassiopeia Murphy Little Mountain SC 3 11:24 1:28 1 34:490:39 3 30:491:19:07
3. 81 19 Molly Crosswell Greenville SC 4 12:48 4:18 3 41:39 1:10 2 28:32 1:28:26
4. 22119 Megan Pierce Atlanta GA 2 11:17 7:064 49:11 2:05 4 36:30 1:46:07



FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 166 21 Emma LedinghamSummerville SC 1 9:07 1:32 2 37:07 0:46 1 23:30 1:12:01
2. 57 24 Kristen Cain Charleston SC 5 9:53 1:33 3 37:28 0:48 4 25:18 1:14:57
3. 341 24 Jaime Stacy Hanahan SC 4 9:37 1:52 1 36:18 0:445 26:55 1:15:25
4. 301 22 Clara Wienhold Charleston SC 3 9:25 1:41 5 39:50 0:47 3 25:08 1:16:49
5. 26024 Hayley Snyder Mount Pleasant SC 6 11:23 1:34 4 38:56 0:48 2 24:43 1:17:23
6. 168 24 Sydney Lenhart Charleston SC 7 12:53 2:587 46:17 0:50 6 28:50 1:31:46
7. 22021 Haley Pierce Atlanta GA 2 9:17 5:31 8 48:041:20 7 35:32 1:39:43
8. 310 21 Samantha Work Goose Creek SC 8 16:24 2:01 6 43:42 1:27 8 44:031:47:34

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 47 26 Danielle Bowen Myrtle Beach SC 1 9:39 2:452 35:36 0:36 1 19:58 1:08:33
2. 30229 Kat Wilcox Ladson SC 5 11:32 1:19 1 33:20 0:452 25:50 1:12:45
3. 233 27 Stephanie Rhodes Charleston SC 6 11:32 1:23 3 37:19 0:51 7 29:19 1:20:23
4. 31 28 Mary-Dallas AllisonCharleston SC 3 10:01 1:46 4 37:57 1:27 9 29:341:20:43
5. 276 27 April Tierney Charleston SC 7 11:54 2:22 5 39:45 0:458 29:22 1:24:06
6. 33427 Brenna Kreydt Bluffton SC 2 9:48 1:42 13 50:54 1:03 3 26:05 1:29:30
7. 107 26 Sarah Fichera Charleston SC 8 12:00 2:18 11 47:39 1:11 4 26:25 1:29:31
8. 275 26 Laura Thompson Charleston SC 4 10:402:10 8 45:59 0:4010 30:14 1:29:42
9. 169 26 Taylor Lenhart Charleston SC 9 12:40 2:21 10 47:04 0:426 27:23 1:30:08
10. 186 27 Stephanie Meyer Columbia SC 12 15:25 3:587 44:301:34 5 27:00 1:32:26
11. 18 27 Amy Harig Cayce SC 11 15:13 2:53 6 44:301:30 11 31:56 1:36:00
12. 231 27 Jessica Raux Mount Pleasant SC10 12:48 2:4212 49:37 1:17 12 31:57 1:38:20
13. 144 25 Elizabeth Holt Murrells Inlet SC 13 15:26 2:389 46:12 0:39 13 39:35 1:44:29

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 60 33 Virginia Carter Charleston SC 7 12:21 1:44 2 36:030:441 25:18 1:16:08
2. 126 33 Keren Graves Lexington SC 4 10:37 1:55 1 34:531:19 5 28:50 1:17:33
3. 281 30 Jacqueline Tricarico Charleston SC 6 12:11 1:40 4 38:291:25 2 25:25 1:19:09

4. 314 34 Jana Swenson Mount Pleasant
SC

9 14:091:51 3 38:061:04 3 26:27 1:21:35

5. 285 31 Erica Van Bavel
Olivier

Charleston SC 1 9:41 1:44 5 41:11 1:44 4 27:43 1:22:01

6. 54 31 Eden Buntin Charleston SC 8 13:01 2:066 41:23 1:01 8 31:59 1:29:29
7. 33 30 Heather Atkinson Charleston SC 5 11:44 4:10 7 43:13 0:53 7 30:041:30:02

8. 24032 Katie Rowe Mount Pleasant
SC

3 10:34 2:048 43:261:28 9 37:31 1:35:02

9. 279 30 Sarah Todd Charleston SC 2 10:22 3:12 9 52:36 1:06 6 29:21 1:36:35



FEMALE AGE GROUP: 35 - 39
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ

1. 56 35 Rachael Butler Mount Pleasant
SC

4 11:09 1:15 1 33:41 0:541 20:53 1:07:50

2. 263 37 Elizabeth Spitz Charleston SC 8 12:26 1:22 2 37:25 0:483 26:05 1:18:03

3. 96 35 Debra Ellisor Mount Pleasant
SC

9 12:441:49 4 38:42 0:51 2 24:201:18:24

4. 95 38 Tina Ellis Mount Pleasant
SC

1 10:37 2:18 3 38:25 1:43 5 27:56 1:20:57

5. 176 36 Erica Malachowski Summerville SC 3 10:56 1:35 5 39:24 0:52 6 28:341:21:20

6. 26 37 Terri Sciarro Mount Pleasant
SC

7 12:21 4:006 39:59 2:15 4 27:49 1:26:23

7. 350 37 Anahita Modaresi Charleston SC 2 10:51 2:409 42:461:35 7 29:50 1:27:40

8. 252 39 Joelle Sharisky Mount Pleasant
SC

5 11:23 1:28 7 41:35 1:00 9 32:34 1:27:58

9. 138 35 Megann Helton-
Rieter

Charleston SC 10 12:56 2:14 10 43:26 0:468 31:02 1:30:22

10. 30437 Sallie Williams Mount Pleasant
SC

6 12:14 1:31 8 42:37 1:03 11 35:11 1:32:34

11. 167 37 Cathy Leeke Daniel Island SC 12 13:24 1:33 12 44:14 1:27 10 35:05 1:35:41

12. 118 37 Susan Gessner North Charleston
SC

11 13:12 2:56 11 43:26 1:49 12 36:461:38:07

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ

1. 188 44 Alison Miller Mount Pleasant
SC

4 12:30 1:19 1 34:390:461 23:26 1:12:38

2. 52 43 Tavia Buck Mount Pleasant
SC

5 13:33 1:54 2 35:18 1:11 2 24:24 1:16:17

3. 141 42 Amy Hill Mount Pleasant
SC

2 11:17 1:29 3 37:34 1:10 5 25:57 1:17:25

4. 28442 Jennifer Tyson Wildwood MO 1 11:14 1:24 4 39:460:454 25:20 1:18:27
5. 274 41 Jenn Theerathorn Duluth GA 3 11:58 3:085 39:57 1:31 3 24:441:21:16
6. 226 41 Camille Rabon Cullen VA 7 15:24 3:036 45:57 2:26 6 32:02 1:38:50
7. 117 42 Mary Game Charleston SC 9 16:57 2:098 52:51 1:06 8 32:36 1:45:36
8. 42 42 Natalie Best Charleston SC 6 14:29 3:549 56:28 1:26 7 32:07 1:48:22

9. 214 42 Samantha
Perlmutter

Charleston SC 8 16:42 2:37 7 50:13 1:33 9 42:54 1:53:58



FEMALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 337 46 Monica HelmstetterMount Pleasant SC4 12:31 1:42 2 35:17 1:14 1 24:261:15:08
2. 272 49 Tammie Taylor Summerville SC 5 13:03 2:003 37:17 1:27 2 25:31 1:19:15
3. 92 46 Melissa Durante Charleston SC 3 11:47 1:58 4 37:49 1:11 5 28:39 1:21:21
4. 207 45 Melissa Paul-Leto Key West FL 7 13:15 3:001 35:02 1:51 4 28:28 1:21:34
5. 28346 Alice Turnage Isle Of Palms SC 6 13:07 1:53 5 38:420:453 27:441:22:09
6. 30648 Krista Wilson Mount Pleasant SC1 10:23 1:37 8 40:21 0:597 33:39 1:26:58
7. 177 46 Rachel Martinez Franklin TN 2 10:441:55 6 39:20 1:12 8 34:381:27:46
8. 102 46 Sandra Estee Mount Pleasant SC8 15:07 1:58 7 40:18 0:586 32:58 1:31:18

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54
Place Bib AgeCode NAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 257 52 Caroline Sinkler Charleston SC 1 10:43 1:23 1 33:14 0:461 26:10 1:12:14
2. 29052 Cynthia Wahl Mount Pleasant SC 3 10:58 1:42 2 36:23 0:53 2 27:07 1:17:01
3. 120 51 Dawn Giglio Goose Creek SC 5 12:25 1:40 3 36:56 0:55 6 36:12 1:28:05
4. 108 52 Melissa Field Mount Pleasant SC 6 12:29 1:27 5 38:29 1:12 5 34:32 1:28:06
5. 312 52 Tracy Yohe Jamestown SC 8 16:52 4:12 4 37:26 3:00 3 29:35 1:31:03
6. 149 54 Lisa Jones Summerville SC 2 10:442:076 40:14 0:36 8 38:02 1:31:42
7. 103 54 Robin Faass Mount Pleasant SC 4 12:11 1:39 7 41:25 1:04 7 37:44 1:34:02
8. 69 52 Carmen Conley North Charleston SC 7 13:48 3:558 42:00 2:21 4 32:47 1:34:49

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59
Place Bib Age Code NAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 51 57 Sue Brunson Myrtle Beach SC 5 14:39 2:03 1 34:14 1:27 1 26:35 1:18:57
2. 25956 Sandy Smith Lexington SC 4 14:22 2:17 2 36:42 1:31 2 29:59 1:24:49
3. 90 58 Janet Dooley Moncks Corner SC 1 12:16 2:24 3 39:24 1:35 3 33:49 1:29:25
4. 332 59 Christen Hall Mount Pleasant SC 3 13:55 2:01 4 39:42 0:37 5 36:41 1:32:53
5. 100 55 Diane Errington Mount Pleasant SC 2 12:22 3:05 5 44:51 1:06 4 35:02 1:36:24

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64
Place Bib Age Code NAME CITY/STATE Rank SWIM T1 Rank BIKE T2 Rank RUN TIME DQ
1. 129 63 Cynthia Gruenbaum Charleston SC 1 15:22 3:29 1 41:35 1:00 1 34:28 1:35:51



FEMALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69
Place Bib Age Code NAME CITY/STATE Rank SWIM T1 Rank BIKE T2 Rank RUN TIME DQ
1. 150 65 Helen Kapp Edisto Island SC 1 12:38 1:31 2 41:35 1:21 1 28:32 1:25:36
2. 209 65 Jill Pellerin Hilton Head Island SC 2 15:33 1:54 1 40:19 1:17 2 37:12 1:36:14

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99 (** NONE **)



Jun 17, 2018
2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 2

JAMES ISLAND, SC

TOP 1 MASTERS MALES
Place Bib Sex Code NAME Age Rank SWIM T1 Rank BIKE T2 Rank RUN TIME DQ
1. 45 M Gary Bolduc 54 49 11:20 1:25 1 27:39 1:01 4 20:10 1:01:31

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 2

James Island, SC 6/17/2018 7:15 am

Timed By GO Race Productions

MALE AGE GROUP: 12 - 14
Place Bib Age Code NAME CITY/STATE Rank SWIM T1 Rank BIKE T2 Rank RUN TIME DQ
1. 79 14 Bright Crosswell Greenville SC 1 13:16 2:28 1 38:24 1:53 1 22:24 1:18:23



MALE AGE GROUP: 15 - 19
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 318 17 Caleb Clark Charleston SC 2 9:10 1:352 34:19 0:471 22:11 1:08:00

2. 29719 Miles Wedeking Hilton Head Island
SC

3 9:47 1:17 1 33:57 1:13 2 22:37 1:08:48

3. 87 17 Matthew
Daugomah

Charleston SC 4 10:26 2:163 45:090:363 26:251:24:50

4. 93 15 Seth Early Charleston SC 1 8:59 2:164 45:590:354 31:49 1:29:36

MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24
Place Bib Age Code NAME CITY/STATE Rank SWIM T1 Rank BIKE T2 Rank RUN TIME DQ
1. 309 21 Joshua Work Goose Creek SC 3 10:40 1:02 1 33:55 0:55 2 26:51 1:13:20
2. 208 21 Jacob Peller Charleston SC 1 9:18 2:44 2 39:02 0:46 1 21:58 1:13:46
3. 271 22 Ty Tanner Charleston SC 2 10:15 2:25 3 49:10 1:07 3 34:07 1:37:02

MALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 170 29 Jesse Leonard Mount Pleasant SC 5 11:07 1:34 3 35:50 0:421 23:18 1:12:28
2. 84 27 Taylor Cryan Charleston SC 1 8:45 2:03 1 34:17 1:07 5 27:48 1:13:59
3. 187 29 Ryan Michael Charleston SC 8 13:04 1:38 2 34:53 1:10 3 25:31 1:16:14
4. 291 29 Michael Walker Columbia SC 4 10:13 2:45 5 41:23 1:46 2 24:021:20:06
5. 25827 Zachary SlabaughCharleston SC 2 9:30 1:35 7 43:081:07 4 27:441:23:02
6. 148 26 Martin Hutchens North Charleston SC3 9:43 3:27 4 41:04 1:06 6 29:27 1:24:45
7. 32326 John Roche New York NY 6 11:49 47:24 1:26:34
8. 131 29 Joey Hager Charleston SC 9 13:55 2:07 6 41:24 1:09 8 36:041:34:37
9. 23026 Brian Raux Mount Pleasant SC 7 12:50 3:07 8 51:56 2:087 33:041:43:02



MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 28934 Bryan Wagner Lawrenceburg IN 4 9:39 1:09 5 32:11 1:08 1 18:13 1:02:18
2. 43 30 Lukas Biedermann Mount Pleasant SC6 10:041:00 1 28:36 0:435 22:491:03:11
3. 143 33 David Hocking Charleston SC 2 9:06 1:05 3 31:21 1:01 2 21:18 1:03:50
4. 352 31 Elliot Calhoun Mount Pleasant SC1 8:59 1:05 2 31:10 0:32 4 22:461:04:29
5. 88 32 Dylan Davison Johns Island SC 3 9:23 1:20 6 32:23 0:47 8 23:35 1:07:26
6. 77 33 Brian Cousins Mount Pleasant SC5 10:02 1:30 10 33:42 0:457 23:041:09:01
7. 328 34 Ramon Barrios Bluffton SC 13 11:30 1:17 7 32:41 0:50 6 22:50 1:09:07
8. 34230 Mark Congdon Mount Pleasant SC9 10:47 1:30 8 32:52 1:11 10 24:15 1:10:33
9. 28034 John Trepen Charleston SC 14 11:36 1:02 4 32:01 1:08 14 25:16 1:11:01
10. 59 32 Jason Carter Charleston SC 25 13:41 1:40 9 33:38 0:4911 24:25 1:14:11
11. 125 31 Casey Graves Lexington SC 11 11:27 2:13 11 33:59 1:04 15 26:39 1:15:20
12. 91 31 Phillip Dunford Charleston SC 10 10:50 2:4513 35:31 1:14 16 27:55 1:18:13
13. 124 33 Byron Graves Berrien Springs MI 20 12:48 1:55 18 38:430:549 24:11 1:18:29
14. 253 30 Nils Shirley Anderson SC 12 11:30 2:2020 39:18 1:47 12 24:52 1:19:45
15. 232 31 Jeffrey Rengering Charleston SC 16 12:06 1:59 12 35:02 1:01 18 30:21 1:20:26
16. 25 31 Eric Olivier Charleston SC 24 13:10 3:23 16 36:59 2:36 13 25:05 1:21:10
17. 64 34 Johnny Chandler Charleston SC 8 10:34 1:12 17 37:27 0:22 24 33:461:23:19
18. 34832 William Watts Charleston SC 17 12:10 1:38 27 47:481:21 3 22:21 1:25:16

19. 34532 Thomas Sulkowski North Charleston
SC

1:25:41

20. 28833 Charles Vinores Moseley VA 18 12:443:0823 40:551:05 17 28:541:26:44
21. 261 30 Kyle Spicher Charleston SC 7 10:15 1:54 19 39:12 1:23 25 34:241:27:06
22. 34632 Benjamin Burdette Greenville SC 19 12:46 2:3022 39:50 1:45 19 30:31 1:27:20
23. 156 32 Jason Kerestes Charleston SC 22 12:51 2:2821 39:23 1:42 20 31:14 1:27:36

24. 46 30 Jason Boucher North Charleston
SC

21 12:48 2:35 24 42:261:20 21 32:00 1:31:06

25. 339 31 Christopher Miller Hanahan SC 26 14:002:0214 35:33 1:19 27 40:21 1:33:14
26. 158 32 McClain King Charleston SC 27 17:49 2:27 15 36:27 1:10 26 35:28 1:33:19
27. 136 33 Jonathan Hatlee Richmond VA 23 13:02 2:31 25 43:18 1:43 23 33:18 1:33:49

28. 35 33 Christopher
Bamberg

Charleston SC 15 11:40 3:2426 44:072:55 22 32:32 1:34:36



MALE AGE GROUP: 35 - 39
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ

1. 24235 Emmanuel Ruelis North Charleston
SC

1 7:17 1:29 1 30:40 0:39 3 21:49 1:01:52

2. 199 36 Clark Noble Gainesville GA 2 7:20 1:09 6 33:00 1:12 13 25:03 1:07:41
3. 183 38 Joel Melroy Charleston SC 4 9:37 1:34 8 33:12 0:58 8 23:21 1:08:41
4. 152 35 Dustin Keith Charleston SC 14 11:56 1:51 2 30:52 1:12 7 23:05 1:08:54
5. 137 37 Joshua Hays Mount Pleasant SC6 10:08 1:15 4 32:54 0:4610 24:481:09:48
6. 338 37 Paul Asper Mount Pleasant SC15 11:58 1:17 13 35:00 0:421 21:22 1:10:17
7. 147 36 Jason Husted Ridgeville SC 19 12:26 1:40 7 33:08 1:03 5 22:29 1:10:45
8. 34038 John Henderson Mount Pleasant SC12 11:36 1:53 10 34:06 1:00 6 22:32 1:11:05
9. 44 38 Luke Blessinger Mout Pleasant SC 3 8:40 1:33 15 37:08 1:09 9 23:24 1:11:52
10. 62 37 Stephen Causey Summerville SC 7 10:08 1:35 5 32:58 1:03 15 26:18 1:12:01
11. 331 39 Brian Sparks Summerville SC 9 10:28 1:49 11 34:34 0:52 12 24:59 1:12:39

12. 178 39 Nick
Mastrogiovanni

Charleston SC 11 11:14 1:46 3 32:12 0:59 16 27:19 1:13:29

13. 211 38 Daniel Perlmutter Charleston SC 17 12:05 1:47 16 37:18 1:15 2 21:23 1:13:46
14. 34336 David Northrup Mount Pleasant SC5 9:57 1:41 14 36:24 1:10 11 24:491:14:00
15. 122 37 Jesse Goode Charleston SC 18 12:05 1:32 9 33:58 0:5417 27:20 1:15:47
16. 236 38 Brian Rock Summerville SC 8 10:24 1:49 12 34:35 1:30 18 27:48 1:16:04
17. 23437 Armand Riehl Charleston SC 20 12:52 3:30 19 40:01 0:38 4 22:11 1:19:10
18. 327 38 Wesley Donahue Summerville SC 21 14:03 1:34 17 39:25 0:56 14 25:441:21:40
19. 63 36 Mark Cecil Mount Pleasant SC10 10:38 2:28 20 40:441:43 20 28:18 1:23:49
20. 106 39 Mike Ferrer Mount Pleasant SC16 12:01 2:4418 39:52 1:29 21 31:48 1:27:52
21. 256 38 Noah Singerman Charleston SC 22 15:12 2:22 21 43:03 0:51 19 28:03 1:29:29
22. 29636 Philip Heath Ward Charleston SC 13 11:54 2:20 22 44:35 2:43 22 33:04 1:34:34
23. 247 36 Benjamin Schnarr Charleston SC 23 15:20 1:43:14



MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44
PlaceBib AgeCode NAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 68 40 Chris Colwell Daniel Island SC 2 9:26 1:02 1 29:54 0:488 23:25 1:04:34
2. 139 40 Brian Henry Beaufort SC 11 11:04 1:16 4 32:15 1:00 1 20:03 1:05:35
3. 29440 Paul Walter Mount Pleasant SC 9 10:39 1:19 8 33:34 0:31 2 20:07 1:06:08
4. 160 43 Chris Korey Charleston SC 8 10:35 1:21 9 33:55 0:53 4 20:39 1:07:21
5. 180 41 Craig McAdams Charleston SC 6 10:15 1:30 6 33:03 0:57 5 21:41 1:07:24
6. 119 40 Brian Giddens Summerville SC 14 11:15 1:20 2 31:44 0:54 6 22:32 1:07:44
7. 303 40 Brad Wilhoit Charleston SC 7 10:33 1:31 17 36:45 0:55 3 20:32 1:10:14
8. 86 43 David Daniel Charleston SC 20 13:54 1:32 5 32:47 0:497 22:53 1:11:53
9. 55 40 Justin Butler Mount Pleasant SC 3 9:35 1:18 12 35:13 0:4913 25:14 1:12:07
10. 71 41 Dave Cook Mount Pleasant SC 10 11:00 1:22 7 33:08 1:09 15 25:54 1:12:31
11. 153 43 James Kelley Mount Pleasant SC 1 9:12 1:25 15 35:57 1:15 10 24:561:12:43
12. 326 41 Hal Funderbark Mrytle Beach SC 12 11:11 1:45 10 33:58 1:39 12 25:07 1:13:39
13. 22441 Joe Pitcavag Mount Pleasant SC 5 10:07 1:19 16 36:08 1:09 11 25:041:13:45
14. 333 43 Brian Collier Summerville SC 4 9:59 1:39 13 35:19 0:51 17 26:23 1:14:09
15. 53 40 Charlie Bullington Hanahan SC 18 13:34 1:57 3 32:09 1:25 18 26:431:15:45
16. 24641 Daniel Sawczuk Woodruff SC 15 11:24 2:20 14 35:37 0:57 14 25:34 1:15:50
17. 105 43 Conan Felix Charleston SC 17 12:09 2:0618 36:461:22 16 26:11 1:18:31
18. 262 42 Brian Spink Mount Pleasant SC 22 16:29 1:49 19 39:30 0:45 9 24:301:23:00
19. 26643 Ashley Starkey Charleston SC 16 11:31 1:44 11 34:29 1:11 20 34:33 1:23:25
20. 142 40 Benjamin Hipp Summerville SC 13 11:13 1:41 20 39:43 1:20 19 30:20 1:24:15
21. 29941 David Whitley Mount Pleasant SC 21 14:00 2:26 21 40:14 2:33 21 35:461:34:56
22. 213 41 Jacob Perlmutter Charleston SC 19 13:40 1:52 22 43:01 1:12 22 37:27 1:37:11



MALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 89 49 Philippe Des FrancsCharleston SC 4 9:22 1:20 1 31:53 0:39 8 24:021:07:15
2. 201 49 Jay Odell Daniel Island SC 8 10:17 1:12 10 33:50 0:35 3 22:07 1:07:58
3. 34 46 Darrell Austin Mount Pleasant SC21 12:54 1:37 2 32:000:57 2 21:57 1:09:24
4. 65 47 Adam Clark Charleston SC 6 10:11 1:22 9 33:451:02 6 23:20 1:09:37
5. 127 48 Kevin Green Beaufort SC 3 9:10 1:51 6 33:241:19 9 24:07 1:09:49
6. 335 49 Nic Campos Bluffton SC 18 11:55 1:06 3 32:060:4910 24:17 1:10:11
7. 191 49 Jerry Mitchell Columbia SC 14 11:28 1:29 14 34:19 1:30 4 22:37 1:11:21
8. 80 48 Hal Crosswell Greenville SC 9 10:24 3:4013 34:15 1:58 1 21:31 1:11:48
9. 237 47 Jason Rose Summerville SC 1 8:25 1:23 8 33:401:01 15 27:35 1:12:01
10. 316 49 Mark London Orangeburg SC 2 9:10 1:16 11 33:53 1:43 13 26:16 1:12:16
11. 135 46 Tom Haskin Asheville NC 12 11:12 2:14 15 34:201:42 5 22:50 1:12:17
12. 287 49 David Vick Summerville SC 5 9:25 1:43 21 37:06 0:38 12 25:19 1:14:09
13. 181 48 John McElwaine Mount Pleasant SC20 12:06 2:05 18 35:22 1:24 7 23:30 1:14:25
14. 75 46 Lindsey Cooper Charleston SC 22 12:54 1:59 4 32:55 1:58 11 25:10 1:14:55
15. 78 47 Matt Cremeans Summerville SC 11 11:06 1:27 5 33:21 0:4518 30:20 1:16:58
16. 351 48 Thomas Evans Charleston SC 15 11:35 1:30 7 33:39 1:57 16 28:461:17:25
17. 26848 Mike Stebbins Charleston SC 23 14:441:43 17 35:060:53 14 27:15 1:19:39
18. 98 47 Lance Emerson Enoree SC 7 10:16 2:13 20 36:25 0:38 19 30:27 1:19:58
19. 24547 Byron Samonte Mount Pleasant SC24 15:21 1:28 12 34:13 1:12 17 28:461:20:58
20. 163 47 Jeff Kraichely Summerville SC 16 11:44 1:44 19 35:33 1:25 21 34:541:25:18
21. 197 45 Dan Myers Hanahan SC 10 11:01 1:58 22 38:07 1:03 22 35:50 1:27:58
22. 85 47 Cory Curtis Franklin TN 17 11:44 3:4223 39:391:35 20 33:38 1:30:17
23. 34948 Matt Cory Charleston SC 13 11:22 2:35 24 52:25 2:58 23 36:39 1:45:57

325 49 Philip Helmstetter Mount Pleasant SC19 12:02 2:21 16 34:41 1:26

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54
PlaceBib AgeCode NAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 205 54 Don Oswalt Charleston SC 4 10:01 1:25 1 30:36 1:19 1 20:36 1:03:54
2. 34451 John Henis Mrytle Beach SC 1 8:59 1:16 3 32:39 1:07 2 21:03 1:05:02
3. 113 50 John Forney Charleston SC 3 9:38 1:21 4 32:47 0:35 4 22:19 1:06:38
4. 353 52 Robert Conley North Charleston SC 6 10:55 1:38 7 33:11 0:51 3 21:52 1:08:25
5. 347 53 Omar Moreno Bluffton SC 7 10:59 1:26 5 33:07 0:405 24:15 1:10:25
6. 255 52 Jim Simons Goose Creek SC 2 9:17 1:46 8 33:43 0:468 25:31 1:11:01
7. 146 54 Bill Hunt Mount Pleasant SC 5 10:18 1:51 2 32:08 1:09 10 26:31 1:11:55
8. 116 53 Jon Franko Summerville SC 9 11:15 1:37 9 34:490:486 24:19 1:12:47
9. 48 54 Chuck Boyd North Charleston SC 14 13:57 1:25 6 33:08 1:16 7 24:22 1:14:06
10. 82 53 Trevor Crunelle Mount Pleasant SC 8 11:01 1:47 10 35:00 1:05 11 27:22 1:16:14
11. 70 52 Andrew Cook Belmont NC 10 12:01 2:12 12 37:22 1:17 9 26:10 1:19:00
12. 101 52 Rick Estee Mount Pleasant SC 12 12:20 1:41 11 35:21 1:27 12 28:451:19:31
13. 320 53 James Sharp Charleston SC 11 12:16 3:21 13 42:57 1:58 13 30:451:31:15
14. 219 54 Cameron Pierce Atlanta GA 13 13:52 5:3314 49:061:56 14 40:351:51:00



MALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 25458 Kendall Shows Summerville SC 4 10:15 0:591 30:41 0:28 4 25:19 1:07:41

2. 24959 Mark
Schwarztrauber

Mount Pleasant
SC

8 11:39 1:33 3 33:21 0:51 2 22:28 1:09:50

3. 277 58 Dale Tills Beaufort SC 1 9:12 1:06 2 31:40 0:52 7 27:15 1:10:03
4. 336 57 Joe Carroll Gso NC 6 10:52 1:28 6 34:53 1:26 3 23:53 1:12:30
5. 134 56 Frank Harrell Charleston SC 12 12:55 1:22 7 35:57 1:18 1 21:13 1:12:44
6. 145 57 Jary Hulst Pinopolis SC 5 10:29 2:33 4 33:56 1:12 6 26:25 1:14:32
7. 322 55 Tony Bartelme Charleston SC 10 12:14 1:42 5 34:23 1:04 8 27:24 1:16:45

8. 94 56 Jonathan Edwards Mount Pleasant
SC

2 9:34 1:46 11 37:12 0:41 10 28:59 1:18:10

9. 217 55 Allen Peterson Bluffton SC 13 12:59 1:52 9 36:41 1:23 5 25:50 1:18:43
10. 157 55 Mark Kiff Edisto Island SC 3 9:38 1:31 8 36:09 1:48 13 30:38 1:19:42
11. 28659 Dale Van SlambrookGoose Creek SC 9 11:53 1:54 12 37:35 0:50 9 28:55 1:21:05
12. 123 56 Michael Gorey Summerville SC 11 12:46 2:0810 36:441:15 11 29:29 1:22:21
13. 26957 Chris Stormer Columbia SC 7 10:57 2:2913 38:24 0:4412 30:041:22:36
14. 321 59 Sutton Jaynes Summerville SC 14 19:403:19 14 46:402:23 14 49:592:01:59

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64
PlaceBib AgeCodeNAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ

1. 97 60 Marc Embler North Charleston
SC

7 13:20 2:12 2 32:57 1:01 1 19:01 1:08:29

2. 114 64 Robert Foster Charleston SC 3 10:42 1:54 1 31:59 1:12 2 23:001:08:45
3. 26461 David Stafford Dallas NC 6 12:50 1:38 3 33:19 0:543 23:23 1:12:02
4. 32463 Raymond Ferreira Daufuskie Island SC 2 10:39 1:56 6 35:480:51 4 24:361:13:48

5. 239 61 Michael
Roudabush

Goose Creek SC 1 10:16 1:27 5 33:39 1:00 6 28:12 1:14:33

6. 311 62 Robert E Wright Columbia SC 4 12:13 2:054 33:20 1:11 5 26:451:15:32
7. 61 60 Ray Caulder Charleston SC 8 13:442:057 38:38 1:00 9 32:01 1:27:26
8. 58 63 Douglas Carter Sumter SC 5 12:39 2:529 39:462:098 31:27 1:28:51
9. 251 60 Stephen R. Seal Asheville NC 9 15:48 2:528 39:31 2:03 7 30:001:30:12

MALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69
Place Bib Age Code NAME CITY/STATE RankSWIMT1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 189 65 Gilbert Miller Bamberg SC 1 9:37 1:20 1 31:03 0:45 1 23:40 1:06:23
2. 133 66 Kenneth Hanger Charleston SC 2 10:51 2:00 2 35:35 1:07 2 26:10 1:15:40
3. 171 65 Bob Lloyd Mount Pleasant SC 5 13:14 2:39 3 38:36 1:28 4 33:18 1:29:13
4. 130 67 Doug Gurley Warrenville SC 7 16:22 2:16 5 39:15 1:24 3 31:41 1:30:56
5. 76 67 Timothy Cornell Murrells Inlet SC 4 12:48 2:52 4 38:58 1:31 5 38:08 1:34:16
6. 10467 Michael Farish Murrells Inlet SC 6 15:35 4:35 6 42:47 2:28 6 43:49 1:49:11
7. 185 69 Richard Mertz Mount Pleasant SC 3 12:45 4:267 53:01 2:16 7 49:13 2:01:38



MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99
Place Bib Age Code NAME CITY/STATE Rank SWIM T1 Rank BIKE T2 Rank RUN TIME DQ
1. 300 70 Rick Widman Isle Of Palms SC 1 10:57 2:11 1 35:17 0:50 1 29:46 1:18:58
2. 307 77 Jorg Winterer Charleston SC 2 15:00 4:28 2 45:43 2:33 2 39:33 1:47:15



Jun 17, 2018
2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 2

JAMES ISLAND, SC



FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS
2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 2

James Island, SC 6/17/2018 7:15 am

Timed By GO Race Productions

Place Bib Sex Code NAME Age Rank SWIM T1 Rank BIKE T2 Rank RUN TIME DQ
1. 1 F O Juli Nievergelt 57 1 7:31 1:14 1 31:34 0:41 3 22:44 1:03:42
2. 2 F O Hailey Nievergelt 24 3 8:11 1:05 2 32:24 0:29 5 23:11 1:05:19
3. 293 F O Deanna Walter 39 7 9:11 1:17 4 32:46 0:38 8 23:35 1:07:25
4. 56 F Rachael Butler 35 30 11:09 1:15 7 33:41 0:54 2 20:53 1:07:50
5. 4 F O Kayla Edwards 25 4 8:16 0:57 3 32:35 0:32 23 25:55 1:08:14
6. 47 F Danielle Bowen 26 12 9:39 2:45 16 35:36 0:36 1 19:58 1:08:33
7. 3 F O Catherine Hollister 48 1:09:00
8. 162 F Sara Kraft 46 5 8:50 1:26 8 34:02 1:00 15 25:06 1:10:23
9. 32 F Ashley Anderson 27 15 9:51 1:26 21 36:31 1:01 4 22:54 1:11:41 Y
10. 166 F Emma Ledingham 21 6 9:07 1:32 24 37:07 0:46 7 23:30 1:12:01
11. 257 F Caroline Sinkler 52 24 10:43 1:23 5 33:14 0:46 27 26:10 1:12:14
12. 188 F Alison Miller 44 54 12:30 1:19 10 34:39 0:46 6 23:26 1:12:38
13. 302 F Kat Wilcox 29 37 11:32 1:19 6 33:20 0:45 22 25:50 1:12:45
14. 161 F Kelsey Kraft 17 2 7:49 1:45 41 39:00 0:54 9 24:09 1:13:35
15. 57 F Kristen Cain 24 16 9:53 1:33 29 37:28 0:48 17 25:18 1:14:57
16. 337 F Monica Helmstetter 46 56 12:31 1:42 14 35:17 1:14 12 24:26 1:15:08
17. 341 F Jaime Stacy 24 11 9:37 1:52 19 36:18 0:44 31 26:55 1:15:25
18. 60 F Virginia Carter 33 48 12:21 1:44 17 36:03 0:44 18 25:18 1:16:08
19. 52 F Tavia Buck 43 70 13:33 1:54 15 35:18 1:11 11 24:24 1:16:17
20. 301 F Clara Wienhold 22 9 9:25 1:41 48 39:50 0:47 16 25:08 1:16:49
21. 290 F Cynthia Wahl 52 29 10:58 1:42 20 36:23 0:53 33 27:07 1:17:01
22. 260 F Hayley Snyder 24 35 11:23 1:34 40 38:56 0:48 13 24:43 1:17:23
23. 141 F Amy Hill 42 32 11:17 1:29 30 37:34 1:10 24 25:57 1:17:25
24. 126 F Keren Graves 33 22 10:37 1:55 12 34:53 1:19 45 28:50 1:17:33
25. 263 F Elizabeth Spitz 37 52 12:26 1:22 27 37:25 0:48 25 26:05 1:18:03
26. 96 F Debra Ellisor 35 59 12:44 1:49 37 38:42 0:51 10 24:20 1:18:24
27. 284 F Jennifer Tyson 42 31 11:14 1:24 47 39:46 0:45 19 25:20 1:18:27
28. 51 F Sue Brunson 57 76 14:39 2:03 9 34:14 1:27 30 26:35 1:18:57
29. 196 F Cassiopeia Murphy 16 36 11:24 1:28 11 34:49 0:39 55 30:49 1:19:07
30. 281 F Jacqueline Tricarico 30 44 12:11 1:40 35 38:29 1:25 20 25:25 1:19:09
31. 272 F Tammie Taylor 49 65 13:03 2:00 25 37:17 1:27 21 25:31 1:19:15
32. 233 F Stephanie Rhodes 27 38 11:32 1:23 26 37:19 0:51 46 29:19 1:20:23
33. 31 F Mary-Dallas Allison 28 17 10:01 1:46 32 37:57 1:27 49 29:34 1:20:43
34. 95 F Tina Ellis 38 21 10:37 2:18 34 38:25 1:43 38 27:56 1:20:57
35. 274 F Jenn Theerathorn 41 42 11:58 3:08 49 39:57 1:31 14 24:44 1:21:16
36. 176 F Erica Malachowski 36 28 10:56 1:35 44 39:24 0:52 42 28:34 1:21:20
37. 92 F Melissa Durante 46 40 11:47 1:58 31 37:49 1:11 43 28:39 1:21:21
38. 207 F Melissa Paul-Leto 45 68 13:15 3:00 13 35:02 1:51 39 28:28 1:21:34
39. 314 F Jana Swenson 34 73 14:09 1:51 33 38:06 1:04 29 26:27 1:21:35
40. 285 F Erica Van Bavel Olivier 31 13 9:41 1:44 55 41:11 1:44 35 27:43 1:22:01



41. 283 F Alice Turnage 46 66 13:07 1:53 38 38:42 0:45 36 27:44 1:22:09
42. 276 F April Tierney 27 41 11:54 2:22 46 39:45 0:45 48 29:22 1:24:06
43. 259 F Sandy Smith 56 74 14:22 2:17 22 36:42 1:31 52 29:59 1:24:49
44. 150 F Helen Kapp 65 57 12:38 1:31 59 41:35 1:21 41 28:32 1:25:36
45. 26 F Terri Sciarro 37 49 12:21 4:00 50 39:59 2:15 37 27:49 1:26:23
46. 306 F Krista Wilson 48 19 10:23 1:37 54 40:21 0:59 66 33:39 1:26:58
47. 350 F Anahita Modaresi 37 27 10:51 2:40 64 42:46 1:35 51 29:50 1:27:40
48. 177 F Rachel Martinez 46 25 10:44 1:55 42 39:20 1:12 70 34:38 1:27:46
49. 252 F Joelle Sharisky 39 34 11:23 1:28 58 41:35 1:00 62 32:34 1:27:58
50. 120 F Dawn Giglio 51 51 12:25 1:40 23 36:56 0:55 76 36:12 1:28:05
51. 108 F Melissa Field 52 53 12:29 1:27 36 38:29 1:12 69 34:32 1:28:06
52. 81 F Molly Crosswell 19 61 12:48 4:18 61 41:39 1:10 40 28:32 1:28:26
53. 90 F Janet Dooley 58 47 12:16 2:24 43 39:24 1:35 67 33:49 1:29:25
54. 54 F Eden Buntin 31 64 13:01 2:06 56 41:23 1:01 59 31:59 1:29:29
55. 334 F Brenna Kreydt 27 14 9:48 1:42 85 50:54 1:03 26 26:05 1:29:30
56. 107 F Sarah Fichera 26 43 12:00 2:18 80 47:39 1:11 28 26:25 1:29:31
57. 275 F Laura Thompson 26 23 10:40 2:10 76 45:59 0:40 54 30:14 1:29:42
58. 33 F Heather Atkinson 30 39 11:44 4:10 66 43:13 0:53 53 30:04 1:30:02
59. 169 F Taylor Lenhart 26 58 12:40 2:21 79 47:04 0:42 34 27:23 1:30:08
60. 151 F A Alissa Kasprzyk 33 55 12:30 1:37 39 38:53 1:06 75 36:10 1:30:15
61. 138 F Megann Helton-Rieter 35 63 12:56 2:14 67 43:26 0:46 56 31:02 1:30:22
62. 312 F Tracy Yohe 52 86 16:52 4:12 28 37:26 3:00 50 29:35 1:31:03
63. 102 F Sandra Estee 46 77 15:07 1:58 52 40:18 0:58 65 32:58 1:31:18
64. 149 F Lisa Jones 54 26 10:44 2:07 51 40:14 0:36 84 38:02 1:31:42
65. 168 F Sydney Lenhart 24 62 12:53 2:58 78 46:17 0:50 44 28:50 1:31:46
66. 186 F Stephanie Meyer 27 81 15:25 3:58 73 44:30 1:34 32 27:00 1:32:26
67. 304 F Sallie Williams 37 46 12:14 1:31 63 42:37 1:03 73 35:11 1:32:34
68. 332 F Christen Hall 59 72 13:55 2:01 45 39:42 0:37 78 36:41 1:32:53
69. 103 F Robin Faass 54 45 12:11 1:39 57 41:25 1:04 83 37:44 1:34:02
70. 69 F Carmen Conley 52 71 13:48 3:55 62 42:00 2:21 64 32:47 1:34:49
71. 240 F Katie Rowe 32 20 10:34 2:04 69 43:26 1:28 82 37:31 1:35:02
72. 167 F Cathy Leeke 37 69 13:24 1:33 71 44:14 1:27 72 35:05 1:35:41
73. 129 F Cynthia Gruenbaum 63 79 15:22 3:29 60 41:35 1:00 68 34:28 1:35:51
74. 18 F Amy Harig 27 78 15:13 2:53 72 44:30 1:30 57 31:56 1:36:00
75. 209 F Jill Pellerin 65 83 15:33 1:54 53 40:19 1:17 80 37:12 1:36:14
76. 100 F Diane Errington 55 50 12:22 3:05 74 44:51 1:06 71 35:02 1:36:24
77. 279 F Sarah Todd 30 18 10:22 3:12 86 52:36 1:06 47 29:21 1:36:35
78. 118 F Susan Gessner 37 67 13:12 2:56 68 43:26 1:49 79 36:46 1:38:07
79. 231 F Jessica Raux 27 60 12:48 2:42 83 49:37 1:17 58 31:57 1:38:20
80. 226 F Camille Rabon 41 80 15:24 3:03 75 45:57 2:26 60 32:02 1:38:50
81. 220 F Haley Pierce 21 8 9:17 5:31 81 48:04 1:20 74 35:32 1:39:43
82. 265 F A Cammi Stanko 35 89 17:42 2:40 65 43:01 1:20 81 37:24 1:42:05
83. 144 F Elizabeth Holt 25 82 15:26 2:38 77 46:12 0:39 85 39:35 1:44:29
84. 117 F Mary Game 42 88 16:57 2:09 87 52:51 1:06 63 32:36 1:45:36
85. 221 F Megan Pierce 19 33 11:17 7:06 82 49:11 2:05 77 36:30 1:46:07
86. 310 F Samantha Work 21 84 16:24 2:01 70 43:42 1:27 87 44:03 1:47:34
87. 42 F Natalie Best 42 75 14:29 3:54 88 56:28 1:26 61 32:07 1:48:22
88. 214 F Samantha Perlmutter 42 85 16:42 2:37 84 50:13 1:33 86 42:54 1:53:58

40 F A Emily Beasley 20 87 16:53 2:17 89 1:04:52 0:40
24 F O Hannah Moldenhauer 28 10 9:32 1:19 18 36:06 1:23



Jun 17, 2018
2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 2

JAMES ISLAND, SC



MALE OVERALL RESULTS
2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 2

James Island, SC 6/17/2018 7:15 am

Timed By GO Race Productions

Place Bib SexCode NAME Age RankSWIM T1 RankBIKE T2 RankRUN TIME DQ
1. 195 M O George Moreno 27 1 7:01 0:45 2 27:49 0:24 9 19:38 55:35
2. 5 M O Bradley Sanders 18 7 7:52 0:47 8 30:19 0:32 5 18:58 58:27
3. 17 M O Robert Flanigan 41 31 9:23 1:01 3 28:27 0:34 8 19:38 59:01
4. 6 M O Chris Bailey 28 12 8:38 1:03 16 31:03 0:40 2 17:52 59:13
5. 9 M O Alex Hutton 19 5 7:23 0:57 14 30:41 0:33 15 20:08 59:40
6. 10 M O Matthew Moldenhauer 35 8 8:04 1:13 20 31:16 0:45 7 19:13 1:00:29
7. 12 M O Benjamin Hillebrand 22 2 7:08 1:06 11 30:38 0:26 27 21:40 1:00:56
8. 22 M O Dan Jones 34 49 10:01 0:56 5 29:47 0:26 11 20:00 1:01:09
9. 45 M Gary Bolduc 54 101 11:20 1:25 1 27:39 1:01 16 20:10 1:01:31
10. 7 M O Tim Greene 36 27 9:13 0:48 7 29:57 0:38 21 21:07 1:01:41
11. 242 M Emmanuel Ruelis 35 3 7:17 1:29 12 30:40 0:39 29 21:49 1:01:52
12. 11 M O Connor Roudabush 23 19 9:02 0:54 22 31:40 0:33 12 20:01 1:02:07
13. 289 M Bryan Wagner 34 43 9:39 1:09 32 32:11 1:08 3 18:13 1:02:18
14. 23 M O Jason McCormack 29 6 7:38 0:46 9 30:30 0:27 54 23:13 1:02:31
15. 15 M O Ian Evans 28 34 9:25 1:16 55 33:21 0:16 4 18:31 1:02:48
16. 43 M Lukas Biedermann 30 51 10:04 1:00 4 28:36 0:43 47 22:49 1:03:11
17. 143 M David Hocking 33 21 9:06 1:05 21 31:21 1:01 23 21:18 1:03:50
18. 205 M Don Oswalt 54 48 10:01 1:25 10 30:36 1:19 18 20:36 1:03:54
19. 21 M O Matthew Jensen 22 20 9:06 1:11 19 31:12 0:56 33 22:01 1:04:25
20. 352 M Elliot Calhoun 31 18 8:59 1:05 18 31:10 0:32 46 22:46 1:04:29
21. 68 M Chris Colwell 40 35 9:26 1:02 6 29:54 0:48 61 23:25 1:04:34
22. 344M John Henis 51 17 8:59 1:16 36 32:39 1:07 20 21:03 1:05:02
23. 139 M Brian Henry 40 92 11:04 1:16 34 32:15 1:00 13 20:03 1:05:35
24. 294 M Paul Walter 40 77 10:39 1:19 59 33:34 0:31 14 20:07 1:06:08
25. 189 M Gilbert Miller 65 39 9:37 1:20 17 31:03 0:45 64 23:40 1:06:23
26. 113 M John Forney 50 42 9:38 1:21 39 32:47 0:35 37 22:19 1:06:38
27. 89 M Philippe Des Francs 49 30 9:22 1:20 25 31:53 0:39 67 24:02 1:07:15
28. 160 M Chris Korey 43 74 10:35 1:21 69 33:55 0:53 19 20:39 1:07:21
29. 329 M O John Duberley 30 69 10:28 1:30 94 34:54 0:37 10 19:55 1:07:23
30. 180 M Craig McAdams 41 57 10:15 1:30 46 33:03 0:57 28 21:41 1:07:24
31. 88 M Dylan Davison 32 32 9:23 1:20 35 32:23 0:47 63 23:35 1:07:26
32. 254 M Kendall Shows 58 59 10:15 0:59 13 30:41 0:28 90 25:19 1:07:41
33. 199 M Clark Noble 36 4 7:20 1:09 45 33:00 1:12 83 25:03 1:07:41
34. 119 M Brian Giddens 40 99 11:15 1:20 24 31:44 0:54 43 22:32 1:07:44
35. 201 M Jay Odell 49 63 10:17 1:12 67 33:50 0:35 34 22:07 1:07:58
36. 318 M Caleb Clark 17 23 9:10 1:35 81 34:19 0:47 35 22:11 1:08:00
37. 353 M Robert Conley 52 84 10:55 1:38 51 33:11 0:51 30 21:52 1:08:25
38. 97 M Marc Embler 60 158 13:20 2:12 43 32:57 1:01 6 19:01 1:08:29
39. 183 M Joel Melroy 38 40 9:37 1:34 52 33:12 0:58 58 23:21 1:08:41
40. 114 M Robert Foster 64 79 10:42 1:54 26 31:59 1:12 51 23:00 1:08:45



41. 297 M Miles Wedeking 19 45 9:47 1:17 72 33:57 1:13 45 22:37 1:08:48
42. 152 M Dustin Keith 35 120 11:56 1:51 15 30:52 1:12 53 23:05 1:08:54
43. 77 M Brian Cousins 33 50 10:02 1:30 64 33:42 0:45 52 23:04 1:09:01
44. 328 M Ramon Barrios 34 107 11:30 1:17 37 32:41 0:50 49 22:50 1:09:07
45. 34 M Darrell Austin 46 149 12:54 1:37 27 32:00 0:57 31 21:57 1:09:24
46. 65 M Adam Clark 47 55 10:11 1:22 66 33:45 1:02 57 23:20 1:09:37
47. 137 M Joshua Hays 37 53 10:08 1:15 41 32:54 0:46 78 24:48 1:09:48
48. 127 M Kevin Green 48 24 9:10 1:51 58 33:24 1:19 68 24:07 1:09:49
49. 249 M Mark Schwarztrauber 59 112 11:39 1:33 56 33:21 0:51 40 22:28 1:09:50
50. 277 M Dale Tills 58 26 9:12 1:06 23 31:40 0:52 113 27:15 1:10:03
51. 335 M Nic Campos 49 119 11:55 1:06 29 32:06 0:49 72 24:17 1:10:11
52. 303 M Brad Wilhoit 40 72 10:33 1:31 124 36:45 0:55 17 20:32 1:10:14
53. 338 M Paul Asper 37 121 11:58 1:17 95 35:00 0:42 24 21:22 1:10:17
54. 13 M O Kostantinos Katsanevakis 34 11 8:31 1:35 116 36:20 0:43 55 23:16 1:10:24
55. 347 M Omar Moreno 53 87 10:59 1:26 47 33:07 0:40 70 24:15 1:10:25
56. 342 M Mark Congdon 30 80 10:47 1:30 40 32:52 1:11 71 24:15 1:10:33
57. 147 M Jason Husted 36 135 12:26 1:40 48 33:08 1:03 41 22:29 1:10:45
58. 255 M Jim Simons 52 28 9:17 1:46 65 33:43 0:46 92 25:31 1:11:01
59. 280 M John Trepen 34 111 11:36 1:02 28 32:01 1:08 89 25:16 1:11:01
60. 340 M John Henderson 38 110 11:36 1:53 76 34:06 1:00 42 22:32 1:11:05
61. 191 M Jerry Mitchell 49 105 11:28 1:29 80 34:19 1:30 44 22:37 1:11:21
62. 80 M Hal Crosswell 48 66 10:24 3:40 78 34:15 1:58 26 21:31 1:11:48
63. 44 M Luke Blessinger 38 13 8:40 1:33 128 37:08 1:09 60 23:24 1:11:52
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